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Ward BCA Status Location Type of Work  Estimated Start Date
WARD 1 301141 Open DC APRP 1 - KEEFER PL NW Service Replacement Mar-22
WARD 1 303980 Open DC APRP 1 - 8th ST NW Service Replacement Feb-23
WARD 1 304059 Open DC APRP 1 - W ST NW Service Replacement Mar-23
WARD 5 304054 Open DC APRP 1 - M ST NW Service Replacement Mar-23
WARD 3 304038 Open DC APRP 1 - CATHEDRAL AVE NW Service Replacement Jul-23
WARD 3 299401 Open DC APRP 2 - MACARTHUR BLVD NW Main & Service Replacement Mar-24
WARD 4 306194 Open DC APRP 1 - NEBRASKA AVE NW Service Replacement Oct-24
WARD 4 306208 Open DC APRP 1 - KENNEDY ST NW Service Replacement Oct-24
WARD 2 307463 Open DC APRP 10 - AOP - PA Ave NW Main & Service Replacement Jan-25
WARD 3 309617 Pending DC APRP 4 - New Mexico Ave Service Replacement Feb-25
WARD 8 309197 Open DC APRP 1 - 24TH Pl SE Service Replacement Jan-25
WARD 5 310561 Open DC APRP 1 - Lincoln Rd NE Service Replacement Feb-25
WARD 3 309193 Open DC APRP 1 - University Ter NW Service Replacement Feb-25
WARD 4 309212 Open DC APRP 1 -13th St NW Service Replacement Mar-25
WARD 4 309160 Open DC APRP 1 - 5th St NW Service Replacement Mar-25
WARD 3 310559 Open DC APRP 1 - Yuma St NW Service Replacement Mar-25
WARD 8 301555 Open DC APRP 3 - Bellevue St SE Service Replacement Apr-25
WARD 3 310545 Open DC APRP 1 - Veazey St NW Service Replacement Apr-25

WARD 7 & 8 310542 Open DC APRP 1 - 59th St NE Service Replacement Apr-25
WARD 7 306220 Open DC APRP 1 - Austin St SE Service Replacement Apr-25
WARD 6 310541 Open DC APRP 1 - K St NE Service Replacement May-25
WARD 7 309195 Open DC APRP 1 - SVC ONLY - Clay PL NE Service Replacement May-25
WARD 6 296298 Open DC APRP 10 - Penn & Potomac Ave SE Service Replacement May-25
WARD 3 310549 Open DC APRP 1 - Woodley Rd NW Service Replacement May-25
WARD 2 310563 Open DC APRP 3 - 7th St NW Service Replacement May-25
WARD 6 309014 Open DC APRP 4 - K St Abandonment Only May-25
WARD 2 309059 Open DC APRP 4 - 16th St NW Abandonment Only May-25
WARD 2 308982 Open DC APRP 4 - F St NW Abandonment Only May-25
WARD 3 309009 Open DC APRP 4 - Connecticut Ave NW Abandonment Only Jun-25
WARD 2 308977 Open DC APRP 4 - 16th St NW Abandonment Only Jun-25
WARD 6 310246 Open DC APRP 4 - G St NE Abandonment Only Jun-25
WARD 3 309010 Open DC APRP 4 - Connecticut Ave NW Abandonment Only Jun-25
WARD 6 310273 Open DC APRP 4 - 5th St NW Abandonment Only Jun-25
WARD 8 309078 Open DC AOP - Wheeler Rd SE Safety Externally Generated Replacements Jun-25
WARD 8 309376 Open DC APRP 1 - Taussig Pl NE Service Replacement Jul-25
WARD 4 309256 Open DC APRP 1- Blair Rd NW Service Replacement Aug-25
WARD 3 309532 Open DC APRP 1 - MANNING PL NW Abandonment Only Aug-25
WARD 3 309045 Open DC APRP 4 - Massachusetts Ave NW Abandonment Only Aug-25
WARD 2 308972 Open DC APRP 4 - G ST NW Abandonment Only Aug-25
WARD 4 311371 Open DC APRP 4 - Otis St NE Main & Service Replacement Aug-25
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WARD 2 309016 Open DC APRP 4 - 21st St NW Abandonment Only Aug-25
WARD 6 308996 Open DC APRP 4 - 11TH ST NE Abandonment Only Aug-25
WARD 4 309205 Open DC APRP 1 - 3RD ST NW Service Replacement Aug-25
WARD 6 308942 Open DC APRP 4 - 11TH ST SE Abandonment Only Aug-25
WARD 5 309021 Open DC APRP 4 - Rhode Island Ave NE Abandonment Only Aug-25
WARD 3 309055 Open DC APRP 4 - Connecticut St NW Abandonment Only Aug-25
WARD 4 309248 Open DC APRP1 - SVC ONLY - KENNEDY ST NW Service Replacement Sep-25
WARD 1 309025 Open DC APRP 4 - 8th St NW Abandonment Only Aug-25
WARD 2 310383 Open DC APRP 4 - 6TH ST NW Abandonment Only Aug-25
WARD 1 309015 Open DC APRP 4 - 16th St NW Abandonment Only Sep-25
WARD 3 310278 Open DC APRP 4 - Porter St NW Abandonment Only Sep-25
WARD 8 309534 Open DC APRP 5 - ALABAMA AVE SE Service Replacement Sep-25
WARD 6 310571 Open DC APRP 1 - I ST NE Service Replacement Sep-25
WARD 3 310537 Open DC APRP 1 - Nebraska Ave NW Service Replacement Sep-25
WARD 7 310551 Open DC APRP 1 - 30th St NE Service Replacement Sep-25
WARD 2 310565 Open DC APRP 4 - 18th St NW Abandonment Only Sep-25
WARD 1 309060 Open DC APRP 4 - Columbia RD NW Abandonment Only Sep-25
WARD 8 306223 Open DC APRP 1 - HOWARD RD SE Main & Service Replacement Sep-25
WARD 6 307242 Open DC APRP 4 - 3rd St SE Main & Service Replacement Oct-25
WARD 3 311521 Open DC F.O. - APRP 4 - 38th St NW Service Replacement Oct-25
WARD 5 309641 Open DC APRP 4 - PENN ST NE Service Replacement Nov-25
WARD 4 307207 Open DC APRP 3- 16th St NW Abandonment Only Nov-25
WARD 6 310564 Open DC APRP 3 - I St SW Service Replacement Nov-25
WARD 7 310544 Open DC APRP 3 – 19th St SE Service Replacement Nov-25
WARD 1 309629 Open DC APRP 2 - IRVING ST NW Main & Service Replacement Dec-25
WARD 7 309507 Open DC APRP 5 - SVC ONLY - Ames St NE Service Replacement Dec-25
WARD 7 309460 Open DC APRP 4 - 3rd St NE Service Replacement Mar-26

Open:  

and/or scheduling constraints (e.g., scattered service replacements). Shown on the Interactive Map as  "IN PROGRESS."

Scheduled:    An PROJECTpipes  construction project anticipated to begin within 30 days.

An ongoing PROJECTpipes  construction project that may or may not require a daily presence due to the scope of work 
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An ongoing PROJECTpipes  construction project that may or may not require a daily presence due to the scope of work 
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BCA# BCA Closed Status Contr.
CS 

Assignment
Program BCA#

300979 N Pending IFS  FO EMMR 300979

301618 N Working IFS Vogt Program 4 301618

301131 N PPS 0 Program 1 301131

301151 N PPS 0 Program 1 301151

301162 N PPS 0 Program 1 301162

301141 N PPS 0 Program 1 301141

301144 N PPS 0 Program 1 301144

300153 N PPS 0 Program 1 300153

301146 N PPS 0 Program 1 301146

300295 N PPS 0 Program 1 300295

300773 N PPS 0 Program 1 300773

301160 N PPS 0 Program 1 301160

300786 N PPS 0 Program 1 300786

301163 N PPS 0 Program 1 301163

301164 N PPS 0 Program 1 301164

301165 N PPS 0 Program 1 301165

301129 N PPS 0 Program 1 301129

301130 N PPS 0 Program 1 301130

301132 N PPS 0 Program 1 301132

301134 N PPS 0 Program 1 301134

301143 N PPS 0 Program 1 301143

301145 N PPS 0 Program 1 301145

301159 N PPS 0 Program 1 301159

300960 N Miller 0 Program 2 300960

300160 N Miller 0 Program 3 300160

300162 N IFS 0 Program 3 300162

300164 N PPS 0 Program 3 300164

300176 N Miller 0 Program 3 300176

301189 N Miller 0 Program 3 301189

301190 N PPS 0 Program 3 301190

301192 N Miller 0 Program 3 301192

301194 N PPS 0 Program 3 301194

301195 N Miller 0 Program 3 301195

301215 N PPS 0 Program 3 301215

300159 N PPS 0 Program 3 300159

301193 N IFS 0 Program 3 301193

300975 N Miller 0 Program 4 300975

301579 N Miller 0 Program 4 301579

300969 N TBD 0 Program 4 300969

301199 N IFS 0 Program 5 301199

301202 N IFS 0 Program 5 301202

301204 N IFS 0 Program 5 301204

301208 N IFS 0 Program 5 301208
297357 N Pending IFS Garner Program 10 297357

299376 N Pending IFS Fauntleroy Program 2 299376



299388 N Pending IFS 0 Program 2 299388

299392 N Pending IFS 0 Program 4 299392

299394 N Pending IFS 0 Program 2 299394

299512 N Pending IFS 0 Program 10 299512

298518 N Miller 0 Program 10 298518

299398 N Miller 0 Program 2 299398

299764 N Miller 0 Program 4 299764

298472 N TBD 0 Program 10 298472

299400 N Miller 0 Program 2 299400

299378 N Miller 0 Program 4 299378

222221 N Complete MIller Fauntleroy Program 2 222221

282258 N Complete IFS Garner  282258

286503 N Working Miller Vogt Program 10 286503

293819 N Working Miller Vogt Program 10 293819

285009 N Complete MIller Vogt  285009

285137 N Working Miller Hill Program 10 285137

287031 N Working Miller Fauntleroy Program 10 287031

284186 N Working Miller Hill  284186

281515 N Working IFS Hurtado Program 10 281515

294341 N Working IFS Garner Program 10 294341

295824 N Complete IFS Hill Program 4 295824

294323 N Complete Michels Hill Program 2 294323

292561 N Complete IFS Vogt Program 2 292561

295414 N Complete Miller Fauntleroy Program 4 295414

102479 N Working IFS Vogt Program 2 102479

255020 N Complete IFS Garner Program 2 255020

280811 N Working IFS Vogt Program 2 280811

295352 N Pending IFS Beard Program 4 295352

292257 N Working Miller Fauntleroy Program 4 292257

300025 N Pending Miller Garner Program 4 300025

295350 N IFS Fauntleroy Program 2 295350

295999 N Miller 0 Program 10 295999

302043 N Design Open 0 Program 10 302043

280960 N Working IFS/PPS Hurtado Program 1 280960

169566 N Working PPS Shelton Program 1 169566

280973 N Working Miller / PPS Shelton Program 1 280973

280944 N Complete IFS / PPS Shelton Program 1 280944

280995 N Working Miller / PPS Shelton Program 1 280995

169482 N Working Miller Shelton Program 1 169482

219181 N Working PPS Shelton Program 1 219181

219400 N Working PPS Shelton Program 1 219400

281058 N Complete PPS Garner Program 1 281058

219260 N Working PPS Shelton Program 1 219260

146240 N Working DCI / PPS Shelton Program 1 146240

146223 N Working PPS Beard Program 1 146223

144862 N Working Flippo / PPS Shelton Program 1 144862

169465 N Pending Miller Beard Program 1 169465

299730 N Complete IFS Garner  299730

298161 N Working IFS Hurtado  298161



RSCONS #N/A PPS Peterson RSCONS RSCONS

287535 N Working DCI 0  287535

293772 N Complete IFS Hurtado  293772

296728 N Complete IFS Hurtado  296728

296881 N Pending IFS Marsters  296881

296828 N Pending ? Hurtado Program 4 296828

281758 N Working MIller Hurtado  281758

297643 N Pending IFS Fauntleroy  297643

295843 N Pending ? 0  295843

296109 N Pending ? 0  296109

296729 N Pending ? 0  296729

296938 N Pending ? 0  296938

297191 N Pending ? 0  297191

298161 N IFS ? Hurtado  298161

298171 N Pending ? 0  298171

289795 N Not Working IFS 0  289795

289267 N Not Working Miller Fauntleroy  289267

287303 N Not Working Miller Vogt  287303

284453 N Hold Miller 0  284453

265420 N Hold DCI 0  265420

263960 N Hold DCI 0  263960

280098 N Hold WG 0  280098

282810 N Hold WG 0  282810

282912 N Hold WG 0  282912

286844 N Hold Miller 0  286844

270320 N Hold DCI Hurtado  270320

226960 N Hold IFS 0  226960

286943 N Hold DCI 0  286943

298786 N Design Open 0  298786

301915 N Miller Open Beard  301915

169815 Y 0 Program 1 169815

281043 Y Complete PPS Garner Program 1 281043

280985 Y 0 Program 1 280985

280983 Y 0 Program 1 280983

280972 Y 0 Program 1 280972

280969 Y 0 Program 1 280969

280968 Y 0 Program 1 280968

280963 Y 0 Program 1 280963

255040 Y 0 Program 2 255040

219240 Y 0 Program 1 219240
293940 Y Hold Miller 0  293940

281060 Y 0 Program 1 281060

295799 N Complete Miller Hill Program 10 295799

286104 N Complete IFS Garner Program 10 286104

298874 N Complete IFS Vogt Program 4 298874

280993 Y Complete PPS Shelton Program 1 280993

169501 N Completed IFS Shelton Program 1 169501

146242 N Complete IFS Shelton Program 1 146242

169460 N Complete Miller Shelton Program 1 169460



292557 N Complete IFS Turner  292557

296965 N Complete IFS Hurtado Program 10 296965

146222 N Complete Miller Shelton Program 1 146222

219200 N Complete Miller Shelton Program 1 219200

280935 Y Complete MIller Shelton Program 1 280935

144801 Y Complete Miller Shelton Program 1 144801

146207 Y Complete Miller Shelton Program 1 146207

146202 Y Complete Miller Shelton Program 1 146202

146208 N Complete Miller Shelton Program 1 146208

281062 Y Complete Miller Shelton Program 1 281062

280065 N Complete IFS Hill Program 4 280065

280819 N Complete Miller Fauntleroy Program 2 280819

290609 N Complete IFS Hill Program 10 290609

294701 N Complete IFS Hill Program 10 294701

295844 N Complete IFS Hill  295844

293976 N Complete Michels Fauntleroy Program 4 293976

293815 N Complete IFS Garner Program 4 293815

296948 N Complete IFS Fauntleroy Program 10 296948

284865 Y Complete IFS Garner Program 4 284865

144841 Y Complete MIller Shelton Program 1 144841

281059 Y Complete MIller Shelton Program 1 281059

281041 N Complete MIller Shelton Program 1 281041

281056 N Complete Miller Shelton Program 1 281056

146241 Y Complete Miller Shelton Program 1 146241

289402 Y Complete Miller Fauntleroy Program 2 289402

223060 Y Complete Miller Hill Program 2 223060

282955 Y Complete IFS Marsters Program 4 282955

141100 N Complete Miller Fauntleroy Program 4 141100

280991 N Complete IFS Shelton Program 1 280991

169564 Y Complete IFS Shelton Program 1 169564

222420 N Complete Miller HIll Program 2 222420

296540 N Complete IFS Martin  296540

297999 N Complete IFS Garner  297999

296716 N Complete IFS Beard  296716

278369 Y Complete Miller Peterson  278369

288470 N Complete DCI 0  288470

289212 N Complete DCI 0  289212

284566 Y Complete DCI 0  284566

287717 N Complete DCI 0  287717

288941 N Complete Miller 0  288941

292591 N Complete Miller 0  292591

295505 N Complete IFS Vogt  295505

236280 N Complete IFS Hurtado  236280

290377 Y Complete Miller Hill  290377

289231 N Complete DCI 0  289231

290318 N Complete MIller Fauntleroy  290318

291261 N Complete IFS Vogt  291261

295327 Y Complete Miller 0  295327

294406 Y Complete MIller Turner  294406



286938 N Complete IFS Marsters  286938

287799 Y Complete Miller Beard  287799

281042 Y Complete DCI 0  281042

290559 Y Complete Miller Shelton Program 4 290559

292333 N Complete DCI 0  292333

280964 Y Complete IFS 0  280964

293369 N Complete IFS Hill  293369

292405 N Complete Miller Walker  292405

292829 N Complete DCI Marsters  292829

288712 Y Complete Miller Walker  288712

288692 Y Complete Miller Walker  288692

284897 Y Complete IFS HIll  284897

283129 Y Complete Miller Beard  283129

288358 Y Complete IFS Hill  288358

285923 N Complete DCI Hurtado  285923

291157 Y Complete DCI 0  291157

169817 Y Complete MIller Hill  169817

73500 N Complete IFS Hurtado  73500

103324 Y Complete DCI 0  103324

82539 N Complete DCI Garner  82539

237680 N Complete DCI Hill  237680

288915 Y Complete DCI 0  288915

280961 Y Complete DCI 0  280961

219380 Y Complete DCI 0  219380

288939 N Complete DCI Fauntleroy  288939

281512 Y Complete IFS Fauntleroy  281512

222380 Y Complete Miller Walker  222380

144863 Y Complete IFS Hurtado  144863

218980 Y Complete IFS Walker  218980

288759 N Complete Flippo 0  288759

286660 Y Complete DCI 0  286660

286160 N Complete DCI 0  286160

288589 N Complete DCI 0  288589

52951 Y Complete DCI Hill  52951

288696 N Complete DCI 0  288696

286102 N Complete DCI 0  286102

169818 Y Complete IFS Hill  169818

71057 Y Complete Miller Hill  71057

221820 Y Complete Miller Walker  221820

219025 Y Complete IFS Peterson  219025

281045 Y Complete DCI Peterson  281045

280932 Y Complete IFS Peterson  280932

280933 Y Complete IFS Peterson  280933

169480 Y Complete IFS Peterson  169480

169582 Y Complete DCI Walker  169582

169540 Y Complete IFS HIll  169540

280970 Y Complete IFS Walker  280970

281061 Y Complete IFS Garner  281061

220380 Y Complete IFS Hill  220380



169520 Y Complete IFS Fauntleroy  169520

146201 Y Complete IFS Garner  146201

286401 N Complete DCI 0  286401

287137 N Complete IFS 0  287137

287241 N Complete DCI 0  287241

287383 N Complete Miller 0  287383

217700 Y Complete DCI 0  217700

278878 N Complete DCI Garner  278878

287316 N Complete IFS 0  287316

80641 N Complete IFS 0  80641

207441 N Complete Miller Hurtado  207441

285997 N Complete IFS 0  285997

286819 N Complete DCI 0  286819

286771 N Complete IFS   286771

287517 N Complete MIller 0  287517

287821 N Complete DCI 0  287821

281510 N Complete DCI 0  281510

280997 Y Complete H&M 0  280997

204620 Y Complete Miller 0  204620

215000 N Complete Miller Garner  215000

144622 Y Complete Flippo 0  144622

169560 Y Complete DCI 0  169560

219023 Y Complete DCI 0  219023

169420 Y Complete Flippo 0  169420

145720 Y Complete Flippo 0  145720

169544 Y Complete MIller 0  169544

225480 Y Complete IFS 0  225480

280919 Y Complete DCI 0  280919

280929 Y Complete MIller 0  280929

169502 Y Complete Flippo 0  169502

282844 Y Complete DCI 0  282844

222440 Y Complete DCI 0  222440

255060 Y Complete DCI 0  255060

280052 Y Complete DCI 0  280052

261421 Y Complete DCI 0  261421

169581 Y Complete DCI 0  169581

146221 Y Complete Flippo 0  146221

169811 Y Complete DCI 0  169811

110341 Y Complete DCI 0  110341

255001 Y Complete H&M 0  255001

254460 Y Complete DCI 0  254460

79440 Y Complete DCI 0  79440

260940 Y Complete DCI 0  260940

240260 Y Complete DCI 0  240260

278736 Y Complete NPL 0  278736

286925 N Complete DCI 0  286925

238340 N Complete DCI 0  238340

282864 Y Complete DCI 0  282864

280121 Y Complete DCI 0  280121



280360 Y Complete DCI 0  280360

284533 N Complete DCI 0  284533

287421 Y Complete DCI   287421

286065 N complete DCI 0  286065

264960 N Complete IFS 0  264960

279530 Complete IFS 0  279530

287265 Y Complete DCI   287265

287277 Y Complete DCI   287277

287286 Y Complete DCI   287286

144864 Y Complete DCI 0  144864

287348 Y Complete Flippo   287348

287373 Y Complete Flippo   287373

287304 Y Complete DCI   287304

288109 Y Complete DCI   288109

144860 Y Complete DCI 0  144860

280931 Y Complete DCI 0  280931

288111 Y Complete MIller   288111

288116 Y Complete DCI   288116

287364 Y Complete DCI   287364

239240 Y Complete IFS 0  239240

146204 Y Complete Flippo 0  146204

275560 N Complete Miller 0  275560

287284 Y Complete DCI   287284

169481 Y Complete Miller 0 Program 1 169481

169522 Y Complete Flippo 0 Program 1 169522

280927 Y Complete MIller 0 Program 1 280927

281044 Y Complete Miller 0 Program 1 281044

169500 Y Complete Flippo 0 Program 1 169500

169819 Y Complete IFS 0 Program 2 169819


